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  if you cannot 
work from hands 
as soon as you get 
home 
You can spread 
the virus even if 
you don’t have 
symptoms. 

Well done to Y6 Joy 
Adamson class for 99.6% 

attendance last week! 
 

Bow Artist, Heather Libson, led a 

wonderful portraits inset for staff across 

both schools via zoom. Low & high tech 

conjoined to make it happen. 

Fantabulous results. We'll pass on what 

we've learnt to our children in 

September! 

Reception children (Beatrix Potter) were 

keen to get in on action too. Inspired 

by the techniques she'd learnt, their 

teacher, Rohima, guided them to 

create their own. The results stand 

proudly in our impromptu staffroom 

'Gallery of Greatness'. 

Attendance Reward 

The class with 100% attendance next week will 

be rewarded with Ice 

Cream! 
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Stebon Term Dates 2021-2022 

INSET x3 (school closed)  Wednesday 1 September - Friday 3 September 2021 

School open:   Monday 6 September – Friday 22 October 2021 

Half term:     Monday 25 October – Friday 29 October 2021 

School open:   Monday 1 November – Friday 17 December 2021  

Christmas Holiday:   Monday 20 December – Monday 3 January 2022 

School open:   Tuesday 4 January – Friday 11 February 2022  

Half term:     Monday 14 February – Friday 18 February 2022 

INSET (school closed)       Monday 21 February 2022 TBC Stebon  

School open:   Tuesday 22 February – Friday 1 April 2022  

Spring Holiday:    Monday 4 April – Monday 18 April 2022 

School open:   *Tuesday 19 April – Friday 27 May 2022 

May Bank Holiday:    Monday 2 May 2022 

Polling day:    Thursday 5 May 2022 

Half term:     Monday 30 May – Friday 3 June 2022 

School open:   Monday 6 June – Friday 22 July 2022 

INSET (School closed)  TBC 

 

*Good Friday    15 April 2022 

*Easter Monday    *18 April 2022 

 

The school will be closed on Eid celebration days 

Eid-ul-Fitr:    TBC Tues 3 May 2022 

Eid-ul-Adha:     TBC Mon 11 July 2022  

 

FYI: KS2 SATs week:    Monday 9 May 2022 –Thursday 12 May 2022 

Monday 5th July Gorsefield trips 

 

Wednesday 7th July Gorsefield 

trips  

 

Thursday 8th July Gorsefield trips  

 

Thursday 8th July 

Reception graduation 

Transition & Reflection week 

 

Monday 12th July 

Class swap 

Meet the Teachers 

 

Thursday 15th July 

Leavers shows/assembly 

 

Friday 16th July 

Last day of term 

Summer Term Calendar 
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